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1 1 2620 KQNZITANTAPAZ FEQPTIOZ A19+  20:30:00 20:29:00 4:05 T.Z. TpikGAwv/Olympia Runners
2 2 2606 TIANNAKOMOYAQZ XPHETOZ A19+  23:227:00 23:26:00 4:41 OAYMMIAAA ZTIBOX
3 3 2605 FEQPrOMOYAOZ IQANNHE A19+  23:39:00 23:37:00 4:43 ANEZAPTHTOZ
4 1 2638 TOKA PANAGIOTA r19+  24:09:00 24:08:00 4:49 TI.Z APKAAIAZ
5 4 2618 KYPIAKOIMOYAOZ MANATIQTHX A19+  25:39:00 25:38:00 5:.07 ANEZAPTHTOZ
6 5 2609 ZEMAAANHZ AGANAZIOX A12-18 26:16:00 26:15:00 5:14 ANEZAPTHTOZ
7 6 2628 TMATIAYAAS NIKOAAOZ A19+  26:38:00 26:37:00 519 ScienceTraining
8 2 2623 MANTA MOAYTIMH r19+  26:39:00 26:38:00 5:19  OAuuméda Matpwv
9 7 2614 KATMOIANNHE AHMHTPIOS A12-18 26:46:00 26:45:00 5:20  Ave€dpTnTog
10 8 2656 ZQHI ANASITAZIOX A12-18 27:13:00 27:12:00 5:26
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2621 AAMITIPHZ ANEZANAPOX
2607 TIOYAHZ XAPANAMIMOX
2616 KAZTPINOZ MNQProx

A19+ 27:21:00 27:19:00 5:27 XAYM EXXHNIAZ
A19+ 27:48:00 27:45:00 5:32 FILIATRARUN
A12-18 28:54:00 28:53:00 5:46 N.O.KY.
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14 12 2604 TEQPTAKOIMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ A12-18 29:48:00 29:45:00 5:56 ANE=APTHTOZ
15 13 2642 XPONOINOYAOZ XAPAAAMIMOZ A12-18 30:18:00 30:15:00 6:02 ANE=APTHTOZXZ
16 14 2653 MANATIQPIroz zTE®ANOZ A12-18 31:14:00 31:11:00 6:14
17 15 2648 MIMIPMANAIOZ ZMYPIAQN A12-18 31:29:00 31:25:00 6:16
18 16 2636 TZEMANAKHZX IrPHIOPHX A12-18 31:48:00 31:47:00 6:21 ANE=APTHTOZ
19 17 0 2617 KOYTZOINOYAOZ I'PHIOPHZ A12-18 31:51:00 31:49:00 6:21  AMNOAAQN
20 18 2643 XPONOIMOYAOZ MrEQPTIOX A19+ 33:01:00 32:58:00 6:35 FILIATRARUNNERS
21 3 2608 AOYPAKOY PAAITZA M9+ 33:25:00 33:23:00 6:40 ZAYM
22 19 2619 KQNZTANTAKOIMOYAOZ HATAZ 33:31:00 33:30:00 6:41 NauTtabAnTik6g OpiAog Kutrapioaiag
23 20 9 2615 KAPAIMAMNAZ ANAZTAZIOZ A19+ 34:18:00 34:16:00 6:51 ZOYPTXANOZXZ
24 21 11 2652 AHMHTPAKOIMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ A12-18 35:39:00 35:35:00 7:06
25 22 10 2624 MHTPOYZKAZX IQANNHZ A19+ 36:05:00 36:03:00 7:12 ANE=APTHTOZX
26 23 12 2610 ZOYMIMOYAHZ KONZTANTINOZ A12-18 36:13:00 36:08:00 7:13 N.O.KY.
27 24 11 2611 ZOYMMNOYAHZ ANAXTAZIOX A19+ 36:13:00 36:09:00 7:13  ZAY MEXXHNIAZ
28 25 13 2625 MMINIQPHZ MANAMQTHZ - XAPAAAMIMOZ A12-18 36:15:00 36:13:00 7:14
29 4 4 2626 MIITKA BEPONIKA M9+ 36:45:00 36:42:00 7:20 Apopsig Zaxapwg
30 26 12 2641 TZOYKAAAZ AGANAZIOZ A19+ 36:45:00 36:42:00 7:20
31 5 5 2645 BAAXOY NTIANA M9+ 37:48:00 37:45:00 7:32
32 27 14 2654 XANIQTHZ ANTQNHZ A12-18 38:05:00 38:03:00 7:36
33 28 15 2649 MMIPMANAIOX MIXAHA A12-18 38:10:00 38:09:00 7:37
34 6 1 2602 ANAPOYTZOIMNOYAQY BAZIAIKH F M2-18 38:18:00 38:17:00 7:39 N.O.KY
35 7 6 2650 PQTEINOY AZMAZIA F M9+ 39:32:00 39:29:00 7:53
36 29 13 2658 TMETPAKAKOZ BAZIAHZ M A19+  40:20:00 40:16:00 8:03
37 30 14 2603 BOZTANHZ EYXITPATIOZ M A19+  40:22:00 40:16:00 8:03  Avetaptnrog
38 31 15 2630 MANAIOMNOYAOZ BAXIAEIOX M A19+  40:39:00 40:36:00 8:07 ANE=APTHTOZ
39 32 16 2635 XIKOTAAHXZ XPHZTOXZ M A12-18 40:39:00 40:38:00 8:07 NOKY
40 33 16 2627 NIKOAAOQY lNQProx M A19+  40:51:00 40:47:00 8:09
41 34 17 2647 KAMNAANHZ AHMHTPHZ M A12-18 40:59:00 40:57:00 8:11
42 8 7 2612 OEOAQPOINOYAQY AIONYZIA F r19+ 41:23:00 41:18:00 8:15
43 35 18 2655 XANIQTHZ AAEZANAPOX M A12-18 41:23:00 41:22:00 8:16
44 36 19 2613 KAIMOITANNHZ NIKOAAOX M A12-18 42:25:00 42:23:00 8:28  Avetdaptnrog
45 9 8 2651 AIANOY AHMHTPA F M9+ 43:10:00 43:07:00 8:37
46 37 17 2601 ABPAMOINOYAOZ NPHIOPHX M A19+  43:59:00 43:55:00 8:46:00 Apopeig Zayxdpwg
47 10 2 2657 ZEYTITH EYAITEAIA F 12-18 44:22:00 44:19:00 8:51:00
48 11 9 2629 TMANATIQTOMNOYAOY MHNEAOMNH F M9+ 50:45:00 50:41:00 10:08:00 ANE=APTHTH
49 38 20 2646 KAOKANZAZ HAIAX M A12-18 52:21:00 52:19:00 10:27:00
1000m kids
Place gend kRan Bib Name Gender AG GunTime ChipTime Club

er
1 1 1 4142 OANAZOYAHZ ©ANAZHZ M A13-15 04:00,5 03:58,3

2 1 1 4151 AAE=ANAPOIIOYAQY MAPIA F M3-15 04:36,8 04:34,8
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Bib

4100
4124
4146
4114
4112
4105
4113
4129
4107
4136
4141

4093

4131
4145
4092
4128
4097
4127
4156
4088
4143
4135
4103
4111
4133
4150
4149
4152
4104
4130
4082
4155
4099
4110
4126
4157
4158
4117
4084
4137
4134
4106
4122
4095
4138
4139
4125
4087
4086
4154
4121
4085
4096
4090
4148

Name

KAZTPINOZ KONZTANTINOZ
XPONOMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
KAENTOY NIKOX

MAANAZ TIQPIOZ

NTAI®QTH XPIZTINA
KQNZTANTAKOIO YAQY M'EQPITIA
MAANA ANTQONIA
FArMOYPOIAQY NETPOZ
MMAPAKOZ N1KOZ
AAE=OlOYAOX NrPHIOPHX
OANAZOYAHZ KON/NOZ

ZOYMIOYAH MAPTAPITA

TATAPHZ AOGANAZIOZ
NAMITPOMOYAOY OAYMITIA
AIONYZOMNMOYAOZ INQProx
AGANAZOYAA IQANNA
KATOTIMANNHZ AMTOANQNAY
BAAXOZ XPHZTOZ

KAAAHZ TEQPTIOZ
BOXTANHZ KONZTANTINOX
NAMMPOMOYAOY AHMHTPA
NTEPMIZAI AAEZANAPA
KYPIAKOINOYAOZ KONXTANTINOX
MIMAPOTIIQPTAZ XTAYPOZ
MIMOYZIOYTAZ ANTONHZ
YEYAOZ INQPIrox
MAMNATIQProy riQta
MMINIQPH A®POAITH
KYPIAKOINOYAQY AGANAZIA
TATAPH XPIZTINA
ANTQNIOY EYAITEAIA
ZATKOZ KON/NOX
KAPAKAZIAHZ TQProx
MMNAPOTIQPTAZ ®QTIOZ
XPONOIMOYAQY NATAAIA
ANAPOYTZOIMNOYAQY KQN/NA
BATIA ZTAYPOYNAA
ZTYANIANOMOYAQY MANATMQTA
BEAIZXAPOMO YAQOY AYATA
AAE=OlINOYAOZ NrEQPI10Z
KAOKOYZA XPYZOYAA
KQNZTANTOIOYAOY KATEPINA
TZAOYZHZ NIKONAOZ
KAAAPTYPOZ ®IAINNOZ
XANAKIAAAKHZ IQANNHX
XAAKIAAAKH MHNEAOIMH
XPONOMOYAQY AITEAIKH
BOZTANHZ MNANATMQTHX
BOXTANHZ EFSTRATIOS
TATAPHZ ZMYPIAQNAZ
TXAOYZH MANATIQTA
BAAXOY MIKAEAA
KAMOTITANNH EYTYXIA
rQProz BAAXOx
BAPZAMOY MAPIANTZENA

Gender AG

mgEEE T ML T M I ZEEETNTTT ML

M2 T Mo

mZ 1T T T 22T M2 11T M1 oMo

A12-12
A12-12
A12-12
AG-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
AB-9
AB-9
AG-9
A12-12

r2-12

A12-12
r6-9
A12-12
r3-15
A12-12
A12-12
A12-12
A12-12
r2-12
M2-12
AG-9
AG-9
AB-9
AB-9
r16+
M3-15
6-9
6-9
re+
A12-12
AB-9
AG-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
r6-9
r2-12
AG-9
M2-12
e+
A13-15
AB-9
AB-9
6-9
M6+
AG-9
A16+
A12-12
r2-12
6-9
6-9
A16+
re+

GunTime

04:37,6
04:46,6
04:45,9
04:52,7
04:53,9
05:00,2
05:28,4
05:29,7
05:35,5
05:37,8
05:39,8

05:40,4

05:43,6
05:52,3
05:53,1
05:53,7
05:54,7
05:56,6
05:56,2
06:03,5
05:57,8
05:59,1
06:02,9
06:06,3
06:09,2
06:09,3
06:12,4
06:12,6
06:15,4
06:16,9
06:25,9
06:21,6
06:24,2
06:32,4
06:36,3
06:35,6
06:51,4
06:54,1
06:56,3
06:59,3
07:12,3
07:14,4
07:24,8
07:24,4
07:26,6
07:32,1
07:32,2
07:52,6
07:55,7
08:44,9
09:11,0
09:39,2
09:38,4
09:39,3
11:52,4

ChipTim
e

04:36,9
04:43,2
04:44,0
04:50,4
04:53,0
04:59,1
05:26,2
05:28,3
05:34,8
05:35,2
05:38,2

05:38,9

05:42,0
05:51,2
05:52,3
05:52,6
05:53,3
05:54,9
05:55,4
05:56,2
05:56,5
05:58,5
05:59,9
06:04,0
06:04,6
06:05,6
06:08,2
06:10,5
06:12,3
06:14,5
06:20,3
06:20,6
06:22,6
06:30,1
06:30,7
06:34,3
06:49,0
06:53,0
06:54,7
06:56,5
07:10,3
07:11,2
07:22,4
07:22,5
07:23,4
07:25,6
07:26,4
07:46,8
07:49,5
08:43,2
09:09,5
09:34,5
09:35,1
09:35,4
11:44,0

pace/km Club

N.O.KY
ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=ZAPTHTOZXZ

NauTtabAnTik6ég OpiAog Kutrapioaiag
NautabAnTikég Opidog Kutrapioaiog
ANE=APTHTH

Nauta®AnTikég Opihog Kutrapiooiag

PINAGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ
MEZZHNIAZ

NautaBAnTikég Opihog Kutrapiooiag

ANE=APTHTOZX

Avegaptntog

ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTH

NautaBAnTikég Opihog Kutrapiooiag
ANE=ZAPTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTH

NauTtaBAnTik6g Opidog Kutrapioaiag
NautaBAnTikég Opihog Kutrapiooiag

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=APTHTH
AvegapTtnTog
AvetapTnTtog

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZ



Place

58
DNF
DNF

Ran

Age
Ran

Bib Name

4147 TIANNIKOY MNANATQTHX
4083 BEAIZZAPOIMNOYAOY BAANEPIA
4144 NAAMIPOIOYAOZX BAZIAHE

Gender AG
M A16+
F 6-9
M AB-9

GunTime

11:51,9
02:51,6
02:44,5

ChipTim
e

11:46,7
02:23,0
02:04,7

pace/km Club

NauTtaBAnTik6g Opidog Kutrapioaiag



